DAY WEAR ITEM DESCRIPTION

Hockliffe School Sweatshirt (with Logo)

Hockliffe School Cardigan (with Logo)

Hockliffe Bookbag (with Logo)

Polo Shirts - White

Trousers Grey

Tailored Shorts Grey

Junior Skirts Grey

Pinafores Grey

SPORTS WEAR ITEM DESCRIPTION

Polo Shirts - Sky Blue
Royal Blue PE Shorts

Jogging Bottoms Royal Blue

Water Bottles

Leather School Shoes (Junior and Adult Sizes)

Gum Shields

Socks

63 North Street, Leighton Buzzard, LU7 1EQ
Tel: 01525 373030 Email@ shop@wear2school.co.uk

HOCKLIFFE LOWER SCHOOL PRICE LIST 2024

SIZE RANGE FROM
3yrs — 13yrs £16.00
3yrs — 13yrs £18.00
One Size £10.00

2/3yrs — 13yrs £6.00

3yrs — 14yrs £9.95

3yrs — 14yrs £9.75

3yrs —13yrs £12.95

2/3yrs — 10yrs £16.50

SIZE RANGE FROM

2/3yrs —13yrs £6.50

14/16” —30/32” £5.75

3/4yrs — 13yrs £12.25

WE ALSO STOCK THE FOLLOWING:
Tights School Bags
Hair Accessories Shin Pads

NEW LINES ADDED:

TO

£16.00

£18.00

£10.00

£7.95

£18.50

£9.75

£15.00

£19.50

TO

£6.50

£6.75

£12.25

Name Labels

Coats (Winter and Lightweight)

We offer the facility for online, telephone and email orders.

Additionally, please ask about our EASY PAYMENT SCHEME to help spread the cost of uniform.

Jan 2024



