





63 North Street, Leighton Buzzard, LU7 1EQ Tel: 01525 373030 Email@ shop@wear2school.co.uk

HOCKLIFFE LOWER SCHOOL PRICE LIST 2024

DAY WEAR ITEM DESCRIPTION	SIZE RANGE	FROM	то
Hockliffe School Sweatshirt (with Logo)	3yrs – 13yrs	£16.00	£16.00
Hockliffe School Cardigan (with Logo)	3yrs – 13yrs	£18.00	£18.00
Hockliffe Bookbag (with Logo)	One Size	£10.00	£10.00
Polo Shirts - White	2/3yrs – 13yrs	£6.00	£7.95
Trousers Grey	3yrs – 14yrs	£9.95	£18.50
Tailored Shorts Grey	3yrs – 14yrs	£9.75	£9.75
Junior Skirts Grey	3yrs – 13yrs	£12.95	£15.00
Pinafores Grey	2/3yrs – 10yrs	£16.50	£19.50
SPORTS WEAR ITEM DESCRIPTION	SIZE RANGE	FROM	то
Polo Shirts - Sky Blue	2/3yrs – 13yrs	£6.50	£6.50
Royal Blue PE Shorts	14/16" – 30/32"	£5.75	£6.75
Jogging Bottoms Royal Blue	3/4yrs – 13yrs	£12.25	£12.25

WE ALSO STOCK THE FOLLOWING:

Water Bottles Socks Tights School Bags Name Labels

Gum Shields Hair Accessories Shin Pads

NEW LINES ADDED:

Leather School Shoes (Junior and Adult Sizes)

Coats (Winter and Lightweight)

We offer the facility for online, telephone and email orders.

Additionally, please ask about our **EASY PAYMENT SCHEME** to help spread the cost of uniform.

